| FORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED. | MTC#9136 | T. 66 - 4171 ()) STEVENE NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR. 97204 |
|--|---|--|
| Sile | TRUST DEED | Vol. <u>13973</u> July 201 1111, 1980, between |
| as a defension of the second s | Martinez e granen Martinez e granen< | en e |
| HTMLS COUPESS AMAR CONTRACTOR TV CONTRACTOR MARKED CONTRACTOR MARKED CONTRACTOR | (He 992) en arrene segne Prive de la composición de la composici | a da esta esta en la composición de la La composición de la c La composición de la c |

De mai feine me destroy abie finet Deud Os INE MORE which

THE STREET

91-UU-29

13974

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, it not sooner, paid, to be due and payable. July J. 18. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without tirst having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without tirst having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. Prove the secure to the option of the board of and payable. The obvic described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first then, at the beneliciary's option, all obligations secured by this instruction, at the beneliciary's option, all obligations secured by this instruction. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
 To comply with all law, ordinances, response to the security of the security of the security in boot of the security of the security of the security in the security is the security in the security in the security in the security is the security in the security in the security is the security in the security in the security in the security is the security in the security is the security in the security is the security in the security in the security is the security is the security in the security is the

Bernhaut

and an a second state of the se

(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in any granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination arrother agreement allecting. This deed or the lien or charge thereoi, (d) recourse, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The granties 'in any 'recoursey ance may be described as the 'person or person or person ergon any the thereoi. Trustee's lees tors or any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 35.
10. Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any ine without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the and upon any security for the indetedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of asid propheries costs and prolits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses' of operation and collection, including thoses secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
issues and prolits, 'including thoses secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary insy 'determine'.
issue south of the application or release thereoid as aloresaid, shall property, and the application or release thereod as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive any 'delault or notice of default hereunder of any taking or damage of the indetedness secured hereby.

Naive any detault or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.
 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an equity, as a mortfage or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed in equity, as a mortfage or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed of advertisement and sale. In the latter event the beneficiary of the sleets and the said described real property to satisfy the sleet, but the said described real property to satisfy the sleet, but the beneficiary of the sleet experiment between the said described real property to satisfy the sleet, but the said described real property to satisfy the sleet, but the beneficiary of the trustee shall is the time and place disc, give notice thereof as the integrined by them and proceed to foreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.740 to 86.795.
 13. Should the beneficiary of the beneficiary of the date set by the trustee's sale, the frantor or other person so the trustee's by ORS 86.760, may pay to the beneficiary or his successors in interest respectively, the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust end and the obligation secured thereby (including costs and expenses actually incurred in enloring the terms of the obligation and trustes and attorney to end thereby cure the delault, in which event all foreclosure proceeding shall be dismissed by the trustee.
 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and the dismissed by the trustee.

13975

atlorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company regon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real isotes or any agency thereal, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either on or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Or property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United S States or

| Medford, OR 597501 INTEL DEED By Surmitha Afetach Deputy | | 13975 |
|--|--|---|
| An and a will warm and lower defend the same against all periods whomsoever. An advected of the product a forward of the last periods of the boost decided ones and the form deal and the same against all periods. An advected of the product a forward of the last periods of the boost decided ones and the form deal advected one of the product advected one | fully seized in fee simple of said description that trust deed of reco | rees to and with the beneticiary and those claiming under him, that he is ribed real-property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto except Ord, recorded as M77, page 20255, Microfilm reco |
| The general warrant that the proceeds of the hone represented by the obview described non- and the trace described in a product of the hone represented by the obview described in the level of the hone represented in the hone of the ho | and that he will warrant and forever | |
| Of an above Constraints | [10] S. M. M. L. T. MUTTHER STREET, and a strength of the s | (1) B. M. (1999) M. J. (2004) - C. Wild, Alex (2004) M. Bartis, and Alex |
| The second | The grantor warrants that the proceed (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, (b) for an organization or General it A | ds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below) |
| International and any another of not many of a fibre based of any another in the constraining the seed and the another is and the any and years first above written. IN WINESS WHEREOF, will granter has hereining with his hard the day and year first above written. I MOTATI NOTE: Debits of the period of the based of the based of the origin of the seed of the period of the second of the based of the second of the | This deed applies to, inures to the be | enefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administration |
| * MACONTANT NOTCE, Dakis, by hing only when the barrent of the second of the barrent of the barrent of the barrent of the barrent of the second of the barrent of the barre | masculine gender includes the feminine and t | ed as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and wherever the context so requires, the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. |
| Image: Second Section Production Section Sectin Section Section Sectin Section Section Section Section Section | * IMPORTANT NOTICE. Delate by Internet | a grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. |
| The problem of a dealer of the part is a finite of finance is the part is a dealer of the part is a deal dealer of the part is a deal dealer of the part is a dealer of the part is a deal dealer of the part is a dealer of the part is a deal dealer of the part is a deal dealer of the part is a dealer of the part is a dealer of the part is a deal dealer of the part is a dealer of the | as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending beneficiary MUST comply with the Act | Act and Regulation Z, the Brian O'Malcin |
| With Add in our reduction of the determinant of the determ | the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness For if, this instrument is NOT to be a first lives. | ro, De a -FIRST; lien, to: finance rm, No. 1305 or equivalent; |
| STATE OF OREGON 36. TILLY 19.0 Personally, appeared the above hand 19.0 Personally, appeared the above hand 19.0 BELIAR O' MAICIN 19.0 Personally, appeared the above hand 19.0 BELIAR O' MAICIN 19.0 Beliar O' MAICIN 19.0 Beliar O' MAICIN 10.0 | with the Act is not required, disregard this notice | or equivalent. If compliance provide the second secon |
| STATE OF OREGON, Country of | The second state of the se | (ORS 93,490) |
| Preventing appeared the show name Preventing appeared Preventing Preventing appeared Preventing Preve | County of KLAMATH | s STATE OF OREGON County of) ss. |
| Providential and that the latter is the descent of the second of th | Personally appeared the above named | who, each being |
| and where the left of the | deficit and minimized and an analysis of the state of the | president and that the latter is the |
| mining of last and addressing intervention of an end of constrained and matching of the instrument was signed and and each and eand each and each and ea | 30,000.00 | a corporation, and that the seal attixed to the toresoins instrument is |
| Correction of the second and th | ment to be n18 voluntary act | nd instru- sealed in behall of said corporation and that the instrument was signed a and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be the |
| My commission expires: 7-2-94 My commission expires: SEAL) SEAL | | Belore me: |
| 1 a state of the state o | Notary Public tor Oregon | COFFIC: |
| International deep miles paid and setting X are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed of miles parties designated by the terms of said trust deed of miles parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed in the set of trust deed in the set of the set of the set of the set of trust deed of trust deed in the set of the set of the set of trust deed of the set of trust deed of the set of the set of trust deed of the set of the set of the set of the set of trust deed of the set of the set of the set of the set of trust deed of the set of the set of the set of the set | fine there is a second to reduce the second part of the second se | P To be used only when obligations have been said |
| User of the constraint | said trust deed or pursuant to statute; to cance herewith together with said trust deed) and to re estate now, held by you under the same. Mail re- tion and same and the same same that here the | You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms cel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to y econvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t by said trust deed to y |
| I 33.4 Beneficiary Do not loss of destroy this True Deed OF THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. TRUST DEED FORM No. 581) STATE OF OREGON, County of .Klamath | - UNA OI UNIMIZE MANY CONTRACTOR AND AND | entre dui in her reasin and en process re- un 19 many, and externation and an entre re- |
| De not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. TRUEST DEED (FORM No. 881) PTEVENE-INCE LAW FUL CO., FORTLAND, ONE. STATE OF OREGON, County of .Klamath | | TOALT |
| TRUST DEED PROFINE No. BRI PROFINE NO. BRI PROFINE NO. CO. FORTLAND. ORE PROFINE NO. CO | Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE v | 성장권 사업 사업 방법에 가지 수요? 여러 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다. |
| Image: State of OREGON, State of OREGON, County ofKlamath | | |
| Image: Space Reserved Image: Space Reserved Image: Space Reserved Space Reserved Space Reserved Space Reserved Record of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County attixed. SFI, SINC.LADCL DEED Moder (W Split Mm. D.Milne P. O. Box 4744 Split Split Medford, Sp7501 Split Split | (FORM No. 881) | |
| 12 DEDRETING Grantor ISPACE RESERVED | | I certify that the within instru |
| Grandler FOR in book/reel/volume NoM30or Chandler FOR page13973or as document/tee/file/instrument/microfilm No87452 Cords C: CPUNDIGC FOR page13973or as document/tee/file/instrument/microfilm No87452 Beneticlary: Beneticlary: Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. SFI, SINC.LADIN DEED what it Diff. 301.01 Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. SFI, SINC.LADIN DEED what it Diff. 301.01 Diff. 301.01 P. O. Box 4744 IBM21 DEED By Survethal Affetal Deputy | | |
| Beneficiary: Beneficiary: Instrument/microfilm No | | in book/reel/volume NoM80ou For page 13973 or as document (i.e. (iii) |
| AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. SFI, SINC.LEGORI DEED DEED SFI, SINC.LEGORI DEED DEED P. O. Box 4744 SOUF 48.01 Medford, 10R 397501 IBURN DEED | | instrument/microfilm No87452 |
| SFI, JINC: LANCE DEED Mager (U) P. O. Box 4744 Medford, JOR 397501 IBNOI DEED By Servetha Afeta Deputy | AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO | Witness my hand and seal of |
| | P. O. Box 4744 | SOUT As Not Milline |
| | Medford, 102 397501 | WIRL DEED BY Sernethand fetach Deputy |

L L

「「「「「「「」」」」」